

TABULATION OF BIDS
Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project No.: 801-E-1300; Bridge on 151st Street West between 85th and 93rd Streets North (B504)
 Type of Work: Bridge Repair and Pavement Marking
 Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room
 Date: February 15, 2022

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate
1144 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS

Pci Roads LLC
14123 42nd Street
St. Michael, MN 55376

Pbx Corporation & Subsidiary
P. O. Box 644
Sapulpa, OK 74067

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Contractor Construction Staking	1	LSUM	10,000.00	10,000.00	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Mobilization	1	LSUM	60,000.00	60,000.00	193,195.00	193,195.00	53,068.65	53,068.65
Removal of Existing Structures	1	LSUM	30,000.00	30,000.00	70,800.00	70,800.00	26,000.00	26,000.00
Guardrail, Steel Plate (MGS)	275	L.F.	115.00	31,625.00	85.00	23,375.00	86.00	23,650.00
Guardrail, End Terminal (MGS-SKT)	4	EA	4,500.00	18,000.00	3,580.00	14,320.00	4,600.00	18,400.00
Guardrail, Removal of Steel Plate	435	L.F.	20.00	8,700.00	8.00	3,480.00	20.00	8,700.00
Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture - Comm. Grade (4")	13	TON	200.00	2,600.00	350.00	4,550.00	500.00	6,500.00
Concrete (Grade 4.0)(AE)(SA)	13.6	C.Y.	1,200.00	16,320.00	3,750.00	51,000.00	3,000.00	40,800.00
Reinforcing Steel (Grade 60)(Epoxy Coated)	4,920	LBS	3.00	14,760.00	4.00	19,680.00	3.00	14,760.00
Expansion Joint (Strip Seal Assembly)	128	L.F.	400.00	51,200.00	445.00	56,960.00	450.00	57,600.00
Concrete Surface Repair	610	S. F.	150.00	91,500.00	130.00	79,300.00	85.00	51,850.00
Drilling and Grouting (Repair)(Set Price)	1	EA	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
Reset Existing Bearings	32	EA	1,500.00	48,000.00	10,098.00	323,136.00	500.00	16,000.00
Falsework Inspection	1	LSUM	12,000.00	12,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,600.00	3,600.00
Multi-Layer Polymer Concrete Overlay	2,620.0	S.Y.	55.00	144,100.00	60.59	158,745.80	46.00	120,520.00
Seeding	1	LSUM	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Signing Object Marker (Type 3)	4.0	EA	200.00	800.00	150.00	600.00	185.00	740.00
Pavement Marking (Methyl Methacrylate)(White)(4")(0.090")	1,684	L.F.	4.00	6,736.00	1.25	2,105.00	1.25	2,105.00
Pavement Marking (Methyl Methacrylate)(Yellow)(4")(0.090")	1,684	L.F.	4.00	6,736.00	1.25	2,105.00	1.25	2,105.00
Traffic Control	1	LSUM	50,000.00	50,000.00	13,120.00	13,120.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				606,117.00		1,024,511.80		464,938.65